

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:C.C.No.1529 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	17.09.2021	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>Issue notice to respondents. List this case on 08.10.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>NJS, J cbs</p>	

--	--	--	--