

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.C.No.1529 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	12.09.2024	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. List the Contempt Case along with the Writ Petition after obtaining the orders of the Hon'ble Chief Justice.</p> <p>BLV</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p>	