

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.C.No.1529 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	07.11.2024	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>Counsel for the petitioner is not available. It appears that main writ petition itself was disposed of by an order dated 06.07.2024. List this case on 13.11.2024 under the caption 'for orders'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>BLV</p>	